€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0001

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

112574147
1630302933
:SGC901
1:510 0050 10

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

CHEVROLET

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0002

:510 0050 10
:VKCH151112 (SKF)
:15061576
:VKCH151107 (SKF)
:DBO7R9603A
124235620
2510003710

hydraulic clutch pump

CHEVROLET

HY-CHB-0003

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

619006 (BCA)
CB1906H
N1761
510006910

hydraulic clutch pump

GM

HY-CHB-0004

:24422061
:24422061

15679304 (OPEL)
290470674

15679332 (OPEL)
124424957

190470874 (VAUXHALL
19126238

2510007310
2510005310

: 3182998803

:VALEO: 804504
:FTE:ZA3103B2
2510000410

hydraulic clutch pump

CHEVROLET

OPEL

HY-CHB-0005

1619005 (BCA)
2360001
:22638960
510007010

hydraulic clutch pump

CHEVROLET

HY-CHB-0006

OE:

510008110

hydraulic clutch pump

CHEVROLET

HY-CHB-0007

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

12574147
630302933
SGC901
510008710

hydraulic clutch pump

CHEVROLET




€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0008

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

OE:
OE:
OE:

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

96286828
3182600123
VALEO :804513

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

BUICK
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO

GM

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0009

:F75Z-7TA508-AA
:F37A-7A543-CB
:F57A-7A543-AD
:XL34-7A543-AB
:254721261RB
:F87Z-7TA508-AA
1 FATA-TA543-AA
:F87A-TA543-AC
1510004610
:5C360016
:SFC893
13182997802
:5C126893

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0010

:F9SZ-TA564A
:D951001 (37897)
:F1TA-TA564AA
137897 (STA)
:F1TA-7A508AA
:FITX7A564A
:E8TZ7A564A/DB
:D151005
:DBO7RN602A
2510004510
:SC37897
:SFC890
1:SC126890

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0011

:YL5Z-7A508-AA
:3L547A508AA

1 1L547A508BA
:YL5Z-7A548-AA
:YL54-TA508-AA
:1L547A508AC
1510005910
1510002610

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0012

:XS417A564EA
1 26657A564AA
11075776

: 1E0016540A (MAZDA)
:1026539

21021237
2510001110
:3182998601
:VALEO:804501
:FTE:2A2802A1

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0013

10061512203
:947ZT7A564BB
:F5RZ7A508BB
17113401
:VKCH 3205A1
11504696
1ZA3205A1
1510000710
13182998902
:VALEO:804535

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0014

1 25657A564AA
:€202-16-530 (MAZDA)
1 7TS657A564AA
1510006510
1510005810

:VALEO: 804539

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD




UITE) HIGVA

HOYA, PARTNER  SUCCESS......

HOYA No. PICTURE REF No. DESCRIBE APPLICATION
OE: 3M517A564AF hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0015 ﬁ MERCEDES BENZ
HY-CHB-0016 ' ‘

OE:1145313 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:2S617A564AC
OE:8V217A564CA
OE:(CS0216530

OE:510006210

OE: 3182600109 MERCEDES BENZ
OE:VALEO:804543
OE:FTE:ZA2802410
OE:FTE:ZA2802411

OE:1075778 hydraulic clutch pump
OF: XS417A564AB
OF:1141581
O O : XS417A564AC
O : VKCHA746
OF : 2M5Z7A564AA FORD
0E:510002310
0E:510002710
OF: VALEO: 804508
O : 3182998301
OE: FTE: ZA3209A1

HY-CHB-0017

OE:6746 FTE hydraulic clutch pump

0E:22602575 GM
= 0E:22622575
SN 0E:22622570
0E:ZA3407B1

OE:22602575 FORD

HY=CHiB-0018 OE:510 0051 20

OE:FTE:ZA3407B1

0E:4C11?7C559AC hydraulic clutch pump

OE:1 512 917

OE:4C117C559AD

OE:4C117C559AA

OE:510009210

0E:3182600132 MERCEDES BENZ
Hy=CHB=0019 OF: 3182600157

0E:1026593 hydraulic clutch pump

OF : XS417A564FA
0E:510001111
OF:FTE: ZA2802A1

HY-CHB-0020 FORD

0E:1212061 hydraulic clutch pump
OE: 1474323

OF - 25617A564CA
OE:CSC029
OF : ZA2403A1
OF - 8V217A564AC FORD
HY=CHB-0021 0E:510005810

OE:3182600112
OE:FTE:ZA2404A1




€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0022

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

11478806

: 2519829
194ZT7TA564AA
: KNF32002
:006141165C
:CSC002

i1 7113400
:F5R27A508B
194ZT7A564AB
13182998901
:VALEO: 804505
:FTE:ZA320631
1:3182600171

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0023

:619001BCA
183503384

1510001410
1510001210

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0024

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

1C157A564AB
4104918
1E0016540A
510012210
3182600132
VALEO:804506

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0025

:3M517A564BH
11226832
11232035
:3M517A564BG
11352356
11418659
11472108
11590999
:3M517A564BC
:3M517A564BD
:3M517A564BE
1 3M517A564BF
1510012410
:VALEO: 804577
13182600150
:FTE:ZA3021147

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0026

:ZA32085Y01
:CSC006
1510000810
13182998904
:VALEO: 804537

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0027

:02M141671A/B
121252187
11214516
:0A514167Z1E
:0A514671
120157577
1510007110
13182997901
1510002410
:VALEO:804529
:FTE:ZA2908A1

hydraulic clutch pump

AUDI
FORD




€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0028

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

OE:
OE:
11075 776
OE:
OE:

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

XS41 TA564 EA
1021 237

1E00 16 540A (MAZDA)
96WT7A564BB

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0029

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

7G91-7A564-AC
100907
25657A564AA
VKCH4895
5100015410
3182600148

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0030

11480083
:3C11 7A564AA
:3C11 7A564AB
14411103
1510002311
1:VALEO: 804546
13182660110

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0031

11232791
11232811
11472110

1317315

11405590

1 3M517A564EA
:35717A564AB
:3S717A564AC
:3S717A564AD
:6G917A564BA
130651915
130735153
1510014010
1510014090
:FTE:ZA3101241
1:3182600147

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0032

:E5TZ-TA564-A
:510-0044-10

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD

HY-CHB-0033

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

F8TZ-TA564-A
E9SZ-7TA508-A
E8TZ-7A564-A
510-0045-10

F1TZ-7A564-A

hydraulic clutch pump

FORD




0 HONA

HOYA, PARTNER  SUCCESS......

HOYA No. PICTURE REF No. DESCRIBE APPLICATION

OE:5100-0062-010 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:2565-7A564-AA
OE:804536

Y

FORD

HY-CHB-0034

OE:1075778 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:510002310
0E:3182998301

HY-CHB-0035 FORD

0E:510002311 hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0036 FORD

OE:LUK510 0062 10 hydraulic clutch pump
OE: 2S65-TA564AA
OE:valeo 804539

HY-CHB-0037 FORD

0E:3182600112 hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0038 FORD

OE:14768560-0 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:3S717A564BA
OE:3S717A564BB/BC
OE:1417695
OE:1476586
OE:CS43866BA FORD
OE:1251311
OE:510012510
0E:3182600149

HY-CHB-0039

OF:4638464 hydraulic clutch pump
0E:4728060
OE:4638465
OE:510006810
OE:3182600115

HY-CHB-0040 OTHERS




€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0041

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

i
[ Q
wilBicy

OE:
OE:
:N1757
OE:

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

619003BCA
N4903

510 0013 10

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

APPLICATION

OTHERS

HY-CHB-0042

:619002BCA
1604187
:N1751
:CB2178C
1510001410
13182998904

hydraulic clutch pump

OTHERS

HY-CHB-0043

115705563
115742944
115018532
115046288
112565145
1:12561178
115051974
1510004110
:SC360058
:F134322

hydraulic clutch pump

OTHERS

HY-CHB-0044

190522729
193396463
1679346 (OPEL
141345822

: VKCH4749
:SCC-15

:510 0002 10
:3182998802
:VALEO: 804503
2:FTE: ZA3403A1

hydraulic clutch pump

OPEL

HY-CHB-0045

OE:

9126238

hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0046

109120196
15679304
109126225
15679334
:ZA34002B1
15679300
1679342
1 5679320
190578179

24422062

193172645

: VKCH4897
1510007910
1510003810
13182998001
:FTE:ZA34002B1

hydraulic clutch pump

OPEL




HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0047

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.
0E:510007310

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

FIAT

OPEL

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0048

OE:5679329
OE:90465484
OE:679337
OE:9126743
OE:510000510
OE:3182998801
OE:VALEO:804502
OE:FTE:ZA3501B

hydraulic clutch pump

OPEL

HY-CHB-0049

OE: 24422064
OE: 5257068
OE:55350431
OE: 55557478
OE:55557478
OE:55558741
OE:55560290
OE:5679334
OE:5679345
OE: 5679348
OE:5679351
OE: 5679355
OE:510009610

hydraulic clutch pump

FIAT
OPEL

HY-CHB-0050

OE:55558917
OE:5679349
OE:510010410
OE:FTE:ZA34032A1

hydraulic clutch pump

FIAT
OPEL

HY-CHB-0051

hydraulic clutch pump

OPEL

HY-CHB-0052

OE:55558371
OE:24422062
OE:510003810
OE:51000611D

hydraulic clutch pump

OPEL

HY-CHB-0053

OE:510006310

hydraulic clutch pump

OPEL




HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0054

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

16852500015
182005471
1633182 001307
15100019100
1510002110

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0055

181305500091
181307166101
10022506615
10022502915
181305500105
12540420
12540320

1 22502215
1510005420
1510002722
1: VKCH4843

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0056

:A0022501815
:CSC009
1804532
10022501815
1510000910
1:3182998701
:VALEO: 804532
:FTE:ZA2602A1

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0057

OE:
OE:
OE:

6766
ZA4501A1
15019756

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0058

OE:

3182600141

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0059

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

22506215
22502415
22502515
22502815
22507615
510005710

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0060

OE:

22505415

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ




€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0061

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.
0E:3182 600 101

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0062

OE:0002541808
OE:0002541308
OE:0002541408
OE:CSC027
OE:510003610
OE:3182997801
OE:VALEO:804540
OE:ZA3606A1

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0063

OE:3182001003
OE:510005510

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0064

OE:510000910
OE:ZA26701

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0065

OE:2542508
OE:A0002542508
OE:5101092AA
OE: ZA3608D1
OE:CSC019
OE:VKCH4844
OE:2541608
OE:5114332AA
OE:0B7141671
OE:510003510
OE:3182997804
OE:VALEO:804528
OE:VALEO:804541
OE:510003310
OE:FTE:ZA360832

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0066

0E:3062065301
OE:VKCH15127 (SKF)
OE : DBO7RP603A

hydraulic clutch pump

MERCEDES BENZ

HY-CHB-0067

OE:8200046102
OE:8200855816
OE:510009010
OE:3182600140
OE:FTE:ZA300441

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT




€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0068

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

:30620BN700
:30620BN701
18200046103
18200764613
1804527
:3062000Q0A
:3062000Q0E
:3062000QAB
1510009710
13182600129
1510008530
:FTE:ZA300741

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

NISSAN
RENAULT

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0069

18200124021
17700110348
18200846748
18200609202
18200283479
14402133
19110133
1510002511
1510002510
:VALEO:804530
13182998101
:FTE:ZA2701A1

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0070

155183321
1510013910
:VALEO:804511
13182600122
:FTE:ZA240941

hydraulic clutch pump

FIAT
RENAULT

HY-CHB-0071

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

F-239907
N1750
5100109100
3182600154

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0072

18200420721
18200846744
18200902784
18200785483

8200654808

18200157765
18200629060
1510011610

13182600162

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0073

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

ZA2903D1
6900012
9181326
31259445
510001010
VALEO:804533

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0074

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

MW8667661
MW6900012
7439181322
7436900012
7700107570
3182 998 702
FTE:ZA290331

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

11



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0075

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

UUB000010
UuB000070
510008310
3182600118

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0076

:306A0JA6G0B
:306A0-JA60B
:3215000QAA
:32150-00QAA
:3215000QAB
:3215000QAC
:3215000QAD
:32150-00QAC
:32150-00QAD
18200213679
18200764616
18200805652
18200842575
18200213679
18200764616
18200805652
18200842575
1510011110

hydraulic clutch pump

NISSAN
RENAULT

HY-CHB-0077

:306A0JA60B
:306A0JAGOA
18200213679
18200764616
18200805652
18200842575
:3215000QAA
:3215000QAB
:3215000QAC
:3215000QAD
1:510010010

hydraulic clutch pump

NISSAN

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0078

173503563
18200046102
1:510009010

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0079

OE:
OE:

3182600121
510009810

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0080

OE:
OE:
OE:

7700111632
8200124021
510002510

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

12



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HY-CHB-0081

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

OE:
OE:
OE:

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

3182600129
510009710
8200046103

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0082

OE:

8200 046 102

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0083

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

55190965
1468026
1512917
VKCH4896
4C117C559AC
510 007410

hydraulic clutch pump

RENAULT

HY-CHB-0084

OE:

510003810

hydraulic clutch pump

FIAT

HY-CHB-0085

OE:
OE:
OE:

F-22800481. 5
55190965
510007410

hydraulic clutch pump

FIAT

HY-CHB-0086

OE:
OE:
OE:

MN168395
N3867SA
418037410

hydraulic clutch pump

MITSUBISHI

HY-CHB-0087

OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:
OE:

ZA3501B1
NSC0009
5679329
90465484
55558371
510000510
3182998801
VALEO:804504

hydraulic clutch pump

SUZUKI

13



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

OE: 24424957
OE:96286828

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0088 BUTCK
OE:SC37748 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:ESBTZ7A564A
OE :DBO6RS001A
0E:510 0044 10
HY-CHB-0089 \
0E:4904587 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0090 SAAB
OE:8781189 GM hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0091 SAAB
0E:41345822 hydraulic clutch pump
0E:CSC008
OE:NSC0007
HY-CHB-0092 SAAB
0E:4925822 hydraulic clutch pump
0E:3182998804
HY-CHB-0093 SAAB
OE:8C11 7C559 AB hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0094

14



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

OE:02F141671A
OE:02F141671B

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0095 VOLKSWAGEN
OE:619004BCA hydraulic clutch pump
OE:N4904
OE:CB1904H
HY—-CHB-0096 OTHERS
OE:N1758 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:EW156073
OE:619004
HY-CHB-0097 JEEP
0E:619008 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0098 \ | / JEEP
OE:619007 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0099 ' JEEP
OE:UUB105301 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:UUB105300
HY-CHB-0100 LAND ROVER
0E:73503563 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0101 LAND ROVER

15



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA, PARTNER SUCCESS......
HOYA No. PICTURE REF No. DESCRIBE APPLICATION
OE:ME523197 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0102 MITSUBISHI
0E:55191471 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0103
hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0104
0E:1393332 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:1 123 296
OE:551 572
HY-CHB-0105 SCANIA
OE: 1434649 hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0106 SCANTA
0E:3182009938 hydraulic clutch pump
OE: 13208100
HY-CHB-0107 SCANTA
OE:ZA3182506311 hydraulic clutch pump
OE:ZA3182507200
OE:ZA3182507115
HY-CHB-0108 SUZUKI

16



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA, PARTNER  SUCCESS......

HOYA No. PICTURE REF No. DESCRIBE APPLICATION
OE:510003510 hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0109
hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0110
hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0111
OE:ZA5183052000 hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0112
OE:F-239732 hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0113 % @) GM

OE :DBO7RN603B hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0114 GM

OE:F-134322 hydraulic clutch pump

HY-CHB-0115

17



€] Auite HeYA

HOYA No.

HOYA, PARTNER

PICTURE

SUCCESS... ...

REF No.

DESCRIBE
hydraulic clutch pump

APPLICATION

HY-CHB-0116
hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0117
hydraulic clutch pump
HY-CHB-0118
OE:7 113 400 Release Bearing FORD
OE:C 2S 19829 Diameter : 32 mm COUGAR (EC)  1998/08 - 2001/12
OE:006 141 165 C GALAXY (WGR) ~ 1995/03 - /
MONDEO 1 (GBP)  1993/02 — 1996/08
MONDEO I Estate (BNP)  1993/01 - 1996/08
MONDEO I Saloon (GBP)  1993/02 — 1996/08
MONDEO 11 (BAP)  1996/09 - 2000/11
MONDEO 11 Estate (BNP)  1996/09 — 2000/11
MONDEO 1T Saloon (BFP)  1996/09 — 2000/11
MONDEO 111 (B5Y) (2009/11 - y )
P MONDEO III Estate (BWY 2000/11 -
HY-CHB-0119 MONDEO 11T Saloon (B4Y) — 2000/11 - /
JAGUAR
X-TYPE (CF1)  2001/06 - /
SEAT
ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9)  1996/04 — /
VOLKSWAGEN
SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6)  1995/05 — /

18



	MyNumber

